Sunshine Coast Friday 16 February, 2024
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 BLUEBLOOD THOROUGHBREDS Maiden Plate

1800 metres

01
02

03

04

05
06

07

08
09

Blueprint(Bryan Dais)

Flawless Ambition(Adam & Dallas

Simpson)
How Ya Been Anyway(Paul
Jenkins)

Il Toro D'oro(John Symons &
Sheila Laxon)

Shamuka(Liam Birchley)

Wewon(Adam & Dallas Simpson)

Bovidae(Diane Murphy)

Madam Rock(Mitch Faulkner)
Keep Calm(Chris Waller)

$30000

Luke Tarrant
Boris Thornton

Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
Michael Rodd

Jai Williams

Ms Alexandra
Bryan

Ms Samantha
Collett

Jim Byrne
Mark Du Plessis

06:08PM

1
3

2 AUSTRAL INSULATION BRISBANE Colts, Geldings and
Entires Maiden Plate

1200 metres

01
02
03
04

05
06

07
08

09
10
11
12

13

14

Deferential(James Healy)
Lovezeladys(Trevor Miller)
Puzzle Designer(Dale Smith)

Sierra De Gredos (NZ)(Adam
Campton)

Zephalong(Trevor Miller)
Apatat(Billy Healey)

Bold As Brass(Paul Jenkins)

Burdekin Boy(Steven O'Dea &
Matthew Hoysted)

Bute Moves(Natalie McCall)
Fast As Steel(Chris Munce)
PINKUS(Stuart Kendrick)

Rubinova(Steven O'Dea &
Matthew Hoysted)

Rubos(Trevor Miller)

Trevino(Chris Meagher)

$30000

Ryan Maloney
Micheal Hellyer
Luke Tarrant
James Orman

Chris Meehan

Ms Angela
Jones

Sean Cormack
Boris Thornton

Mark Du Plessis
Robbie Dolan
Bailey Wheeler
Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

Ms Tiffani
Brooker

Ms Melea
Castle

06:38PM

13
6
12
1

11

10

14

58.5
58.5

58.5

58.5

58.5
58.5

57.5

56.5
55.5

58.0
58.0
58.0
58.0

58.0
57.0

57.0
57.0

57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0

57.0

57.0

3 STANLEY RIVER THOROUGHBREDS RATINGS BAND O - 58
Handicap

1000 metres

01

02
03

04
05

06
07

08
09
10
11

12

01
02

03
04
05
06
07

08
09

10

11

Queen's Secret(Beau Gorman) Ms Georgina
Cartwright
Sonic Arrow(Phil Bobic) Adin Thompson
Maiori(Stefan Jokic) Damien
Thornton

Vienna Rose(Gary Doughty)
Calico County(Trevor Thomas) Ms Cejay
Graham
Grandeur Rose(Gordon Hay) Luke Tarrant
Tantrums(Chris Kearney) Dale Smith
Coodarady(Vishan Venkaya) Girish Goomany
You Ess Ess Are(Paul Jim Byrne

Butterworth)
Saturday Glory(Shane & Adam Ms Samantha
Barling) Collett
4 WIDEWOOD TRANSPORT BENCHMARK 85 Handicap
1000 metres $100000

Mishani Sniper(Les Ross) Jasper Franklin
Superare(Stuart Kendrick) Ms Angela
Jones
Maximum Output(Stuart Kendrick) Bailey Wheeler
Gemelon Bolt(Chris Anderson) Michael Rodd
Sir Warwick(Jake Capewell) Jim Byrne
Kavak(Darryl Hansen) Jake Bayliss
Reliable Ruby (NZ)(Chris Munce) Damien
Thornton
Wanda Rox(Lindsay Hatch) Mark Du Plessis
Kooled(Lauren Abbott) Ms Georgina
Cartwright
FETCH(Steven O'Dea & Matthew Kyle
Hoysted) Wilson-Taylor
Kat Chinna(Gary Duncan) Ms Cejay
Graham

$28000

Daintree Dreaming(John Symons
& Sheila Laxon)

Rustic Boom(Stuart Kendrick)

Robbie Dolan

Jasper Franklin

07:08PM

10

11

12

6

07:38PM

6
3

13
9
10
7

12

60.0

60.0
58.5

58.0
57.5

56.0
55.5

55.5
55.5
55.0
54.5

54.0

62.5
59.5

58.5
58.0
57.5
57.0
56.5

56.5
56.0

55.5

54.0

12
13

Outweighed(Paula Barron)
Hakkai Maru(Louise White)

Sean Cormack
Robbie Dolan

8
11

54.0
52.5

5 AUSTRAL INSULATION NERANG BENCHMARK 62 Handicap
08:08PM

1400 metres

01

02
04
05
06

07

08
09
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

Kozani(Jack Bruce)

Hill Billy Flyer(Steven Hardy)

December Diamond(Paul Jenkins)
Seneschal (IRE)(Stuart Kendrick)
Thunder Mania(John Symons &

Sheila Laxon)
Blue Ray(Jack Bruce)

Due Diligence(Paul Shailer)
Sizzling Gal(Liam Birchley)
Lady Le Da(Paul Jenkins)
Miliarense(Brian Wakefield)

Petersham(Tony Gollan)
Champagne Pop(Paul Jenkins)
Pretty Little Lass(Paul Jenkins)
Sista Elenore(Darryl Hansen)
(EM)Martedi(Gary Doughty)

(EM)Ivanov(Adam & Dallas
Simpson)

(EM)Satashi(Robert Heathcote)

(EM)Frappes(Paula Barron)

(EM)One In All(Damien Batters)

(EM)Hattusa(Helen Page)

(EM)Sarodec(Adam & Dallas
Simpson)

$28000

Damien
Thornton

Brodie Loy
Michael Rodd
Robbie Dolan

Taylor Marshall

Ms Angela
Jones

Ryan Maloney
Jasper Franklin

Ms Samantha
Collett

James Orman
Mark Du Plessis
Sean Cormack
Jai Williams

Jim Byrne

Anthony Allen
Jake Bayliss
Micheal Hellyer

Ms Alexandra
Bryan

15

11
19

12

17

13
10

14

23
18

16
22
21

61.0

60.5
60.0
60.0
60.0

59.5

59.5
59.5
58.5
58.5

58.0
57.5
57.5
57.0
58.5
58.5

56.0
58.0
57.5
54.5
55.0

6 ACCESS INSULATION SUNSHINE COAST QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Handicap
1400 metres QTIS: $45000, Non QTIS: $15000

02

03

Blumstien(James Moore)

Broadway Spirit(Paul Jenkins)

Ms Cejay
Graham

Sean Cormack

08:38PM

3

1

59.5

59.5




04 Grand Torino (NZ)(Paul Jenkins) Kyle 9 59.5

Wilson-Taylor
05 Run Aground(Paul Jenkins) Ryan Maloney 2 59.5
06 Bute Moves(Natalie McCall) 8 58.5
07 Assemble(Chris Waller) James Orman 7 57.5
08 Traviata(Steven O'Dea & Boris Thornton 12 57.5
Matthew Hoysted)
09 You Kay Squeeze(Desleigh Kirk Matheson 10 57.5
Forster)
10  Artezza(Chris Waller) Mark Du Plessis 11 57.0
11  Bold Rouge(Garnett Taylor) JimByrne 15 57.0
13 Pow Now(Jack Bruce) Ms Tiffani 4 56.0
Brooker
14  Talakai(Robert Heathcote) Robbie Dolan 14 56.0

15 The Merchant (NZ)(Trevor Miller) Micheal Hellyer 13 56.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




